
LOT 13
IN OR 1849/1919
HICKORY VILLAGE #3 PB 6/372

HENDRICKS TIMOTHY & ROSEMARIE L
86424 SAND HICKORY TRAIL
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-435H-0013-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4047.00

03/14/2023 NW

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

303,408
4,097
55,000

362,505
160,475
202,030

HX HB 50,722
151,308
362,505

0

348,983

1849/1919 3/13/2013 WD Q I 02 180,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

US BANK NATIONAL ASSO

HENDRICKS TIMOTHY P

1803/0692 7/20/2012 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

US BANK NATIONAL AS

2025
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS NASSAU COUNTY PROPERTY

ELEMENT CD CONSTRUCTION
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M0509952 H/AC 0 06/01/2005

E0514966 ELEC OTHER 2,000 05/01/2005

P0509446 OTHER 0 05/01/2005

R07455 REPAIR/RRF 3,500 04/01/2005

C14816 CO ISSUED 3,500 03/01/2005

B14990 NEW CONSTR 170,811 03/01/2005

2014HX Base Yr

86424 SAND HICKORY TRL, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0100 01 2,760 120.3360 120.34 332,138 2006 2006 0 0 0 8.65 91.35

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2014 Heated Area: 2471

BAS 1,719 100 2006 1,719 188,970

FGR 420 55 2006 231 25,394

FOP 72 30 2006 22 2,418

FOP 120 30 2006 36 3,957

FUS 752 100 2006 752 82,668

3,083 2,760 303,408

BAS=[YR=2006] W28 FOP=[YR=2006] N10 W12 S10 E12$ W12 S47 E2
S1  R3 D3  E4  U3 R3  FOP=[YR=2006] S4 E8 FGR=[YR=2006] S8
E20 N21 W20 S13$ N10 W6 S4 W2 S2$ N2 E2 N4 E6 N3 E20 N39$
PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2006]  E40 S15 W8 S3 W12 N5 W7 S12 W13 N25$
W15$.

BAS
2006

2812
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4.2
4

4.2

4

6
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2006
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 716.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2006 2006 3 86 3,202

2 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 33.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2006 2006 3 66 697

3 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2006 2006 3 66 198

4,097

1 000100 C RES 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


